

\234

SLP(C)No. 485 OF 2003
ITEM No.24

Court No. 9

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.485/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2002 in WP 5614/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ALLAHABAD BANK

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)
(Applications for impleadment and directions)

Date : 08/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini, Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Batra, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A.Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv. for
Mr. K.J.John & Co.

...2..

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday i.e. 11th August, 2003.
In the meantime, sugar not to be delivered, if not already delivered.
(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master