

~
C.A.No. 7160 OF 2003
ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 11-13 in Civil Appeal No.7160/2003

ALLAHABAD BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
modification of order dated 05.09.03)

(I.A. No. 14 (Application for direction)

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.S.Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Savithri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.Devesh, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A.Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv. for

M/s K.J. John & Co.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Contd...

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 14.

List all matters on 27th February, 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

